UNIDAD EDUCATIVA PRIVADA JOSE MARIA CARRENO
07/11/2025 14:17:42

Calle José Maria Carreno, Sector Cruz Verde, NiUmero

PD00451520
Area de Formacion Profesor
[ Nominas de estudiantes: 172D Momento

1 C.I.V- ARAFAH RAMIREZ, SHARAZAD ZAMIRA
34599828 34599828

C.E.
2 C.I.V- GARCIA HEVIA, KLEIDER ISAIAS
36236993 36236993

C.E.
3 C.I.V- HERNANDEZ MIRABAL, ABRIL SOPHIA
34718431 34718431

C.E.
4 C.I.V- IRIARTE PEREZ, HUMBERTO JOSE
34692162 34692162

C.E.
5 C.I.v- JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, GABRIHELA
1121951415 33624088 NAZARETH

C.E.
6 C.I.v- LAFFE MARTINEZ, VALERIA ALEJANDRA
35037221 35037221

C.E.
7 C.I.V- LANDAETA MARCANO, MAXIMILIANO
1121797500 33782682 MIGUEL JOSE

C.E.
8 C.I.V- LINARES ALMEIDA, CRISOL MADELEINE
15789911 33970942

C.E.
9 C.I.V- MANCERA GUZMAN, ROSNERY DANIELA
34731249 34731249

C.E.
10 C.I.V- MARTINEZ BUSTAMANTE, GILMARY
34872864 34872864 ALEJANDRA

C.E.
11 C.I.V- MARTINEZ FRANCO, CRISTHIAN
34549826 34549826 EDUARDO

C.E.
12 C.I.V- MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, GABRIELA
34730744 34730744 ALEJANDRA NAZARETH

C.E.
13 C.I.V- MEDINA HERNANDEZ, BRAHYNER
33783047 33783047 SANTIAGO

C.E.
14 C.I.V- MORENO RINCONES, VIRGINIA ANABEL
34549942 34549942

C.E.
15 C.I.v- MOTA CORTEZ, EMELY ALEJANDRA
34131920 34131920

C.E.
16 C.I.v- NINO DIAZ, LEWIS JONAS
34499766 34499766

C.E.
17 C.I.V- OROZCO GRATEROL, DASHA ELIENAI
34173016 34173016

C.E.
18 C.I.V- OROZCO MARQUINA, SNAIDER LIONEL
34549918 34549918

C.E.
19 C.I.v- OSUNA RONDON, SEBASTIAN
34016002 34016002 ALEJANDRO

C.E.
20 C.I.v- PADRINO PENA, MARIANGEL
33782812 33782812 VALENTINA

C.E.
21 C.I.V- PENA RASQUIN, ANDRES SEBASTIAN
1122027903 34157354

C.E.
22 C.I.V- PEREIRA GIRON, VIVIANA ALEJANDRA

1121775240 36354909
C.E.



23
34842817

24
34347619

25
34173017

26
34550618

27
34730522

28
1122256481

29
34873137

30
34396165

31
34395697

32
35037585

33
36474069

34
34168209

35
34873623

36
34284509

C.I.V-
34842817
C.E.

C.I.V-
34347619
C.E.

C.I.V-
34173017
C.E.

C.I.v-
34550618
C.E.

C.I.v-
34730522
C.E.

C.I.V-
36539836
C.E.

C.I.V-
34873137
C.E.

C.I.v-
34396165
C.E.

C.I.v-
34395697
C.E.

C.I.V-
35037585
C.E.

C.I.V-
36474069
C.E.

C.I.V-
34168209
C.E.

C.I.v-
34873623
C.E.

C.I.V-
34284509
C.E.

PEREZ HERRERA, DYLAN

PEREZ POZO, MELANNY DE LOS

ANGELES

QUINTANA BENITEZ, CAMILA

NAZARETH

QUINTERO ABRAHAM, DAMIAN DAVID

RAMIREZ TOVAR, LISVANY KATERINE

RAMOS VASQUEZ, DORIANNYS

EVERLEINS

REINOZA GIL, ABNER ALEJANDRO

RIVERA MARTINEZ, ANZZAC YAHIR

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA

NAZARETH

ROJAS AYALA, ASHLY NAIRIM

ROJAS PEREZ, SCARLETH JITSEL

ROMERO GUEVARA, KEIVER SAMUEL

SALCEDO CASTRO, JEREMIAS DENNIER

VEGAS PARISCA, YOAN SEBASTIAN

Tot = Total Def = Definitiva In = Inasistencias



